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Elevate your game at our Soccer clinics! 
Beginner and intermediate classes available to improve your game at any skill level. 
Drop ins accepted at all dates. 

 DATE START TIME END TIME FIELD 
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 Saturday, February 22, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, February 29, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, March 7, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

     
 Saturday, March 14, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, March 21, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, March 28, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, April 4, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, April 18, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, April 25, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 Saturday, May 2, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 

 
Saturday, May 9, 2020 *11:00 am 12:30 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, May 23, 2020 10:00 am 11:30 am Field 2 
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 Saturday, February 22, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, February 29, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, March 7, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

     
 Saturday, March 14, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, March 21, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, March 28, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, April 4, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, April 18, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, April 25, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, May 2, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

 Saturday, May 9, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 1 

 Saturday, May 23, 2020 11:30 am 1:00 pm Field 2 

        Winter 2020 Clinic              Spring 2020 Clinic 


